No

93
163
185

12
633
327
338
439
558
358
356

Ogr. No Kimlik No

17***30
18***94
2510
16***48
28**58
18***24
28***52
24***82
17***44
19***72
15***80

(2219887) 47 7.Sinif Sosyal Bilgiler...

Ad Soyad
AYSEGUL ONAR
BATUHAN SAHIN
BERAT DEMIR

BERAT KARGI

BILGE SU KILIC

BUSRAKILIC

CANPOLAT CAKAR

EBRU TAS
ESMA KILIC

HAVIN KOCAR

TANER EREN
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Sinif Sube Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif /1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul
. Sinif 1 e-Okul

Kayit Durum

Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci
Aktif Ogrenci



